Product

Steel parallel Gauges in set

5x150 mm (14 pairs, special

sizes)

50352105

Grounded, hardness 55-60 HRC. SO 2768 M.

Accuracy: height tolerance + 0,01 mm, width tolerance + 0,02 mm.

06-05-2024

Product details

Item no.
EAN
Customs tariff

Sales Quantity

Barcode

Width

Width tolerance
Packing
Hardness

Height

Height tolerance

Content

Length

Length tolerance

For parallel mounting of components in machine vices or jigs.

Contains:
14mm/ 16 mm/ 18 mm/20 mm/ 25 mm/ 30 mm/ 35

Parallelism

mm Product type

38mm/40mm/42mm/ 44 mm/ 46 mm/ 48 mm/ 50 mm

Gross weight 6.130 kg
Net weight 5.680 kg
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Product specifications

50352105

5708004053576

8466202000

5708004053576
5mm

+ 0,02 mm

14 pairs

55-60 HRC

14 -50 mm
+0,01 mm

14/16/18/20/25/30/35/
38/40/42/44/46/48/50 mm

150 mm
+0,02 mm
+ 0,005 mm

Steel parallel Gauges in set



